LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

OPEN KYUS JUNIORS/SENIORS

FEMININES (ORANGE A MARRON)
01.03.2020

Epreuves

-57 v
GILLIUM DEYNOUX Lila (88, GRE)
SARBACHER Joannie (68, GRE)
BERLANGIERI Laura (57, GRE)

+10pts) DELCROIX Amandine (88, GRE)
5 FOURNIER Stephanie (54, GRE)

5 HAMEL Celine (57, GRE)

-63 v
BENJEBLI Fadwa (67, GRE)

SPRANGERS Angelia (57, GRE)

-70 v
(+10pts) MATHIEU Charline (57, GRE)

+10pts) MOLTER Camille (57, GRE)



5

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

VIGNERON Tiphanie (57, GRE)

+78
MOUROUX Caroline (54, GRE)
LAURENT Esther (68, GRE)

LIMASSET Georgia (52, GRE)
PLAINARD Elodie (88, GRE)

BEDELL Stephanie (54, GRE)



